
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Kelsall - (976275) - Edlington SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.05 535  07/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:30.14 534 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:30.34 532 H 30/03/19 Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Edlington 3

2:32.98 505 H 06/07/19 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019 Ennerdale LC Donc Dartes 3

2:34.40 491  01/12/18 York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:34.43 491 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:35.55 480 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:38.17 457 H 16/06/18 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:38.93 450 H 07/04/18 KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018 Ennerdale Donc Dartes 3

2:44.02 410  18/06/16 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:44.29 408 H 22/10/16 Adwick ASC Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4

2:44.37 407 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Adwick 2

2:46.25 393  17/06/17 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:47.18 387 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3

2:51.02 361 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:51.07 361  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Edlington 3

2:58.74 316 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

3:05.03 285  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Edlington 3

3:06.14 280 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

3:07.36 275 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

3:10.59 261 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

3:13.71 248 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

3:30.49 194 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Edlington 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:30.05 535  07/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:30.14 534 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:32.98 505 H 06/07/19 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019 Ennerdale LC Donc Dartes 3

2:30.34 532 H 30/03/19 Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet Harrogate Edlington 3

2:34.40 491  01/12/18 York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 3

2:35.55 480 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:34.43 491 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

2:38.17 457 H 16/06/18 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:38.93 450 H 07/04/18 KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018 Ennerdale Donc Dartes 3

2:46.25 393  17/06/17 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:44.29 408 H 22/10/16 Adwick ASC Home Championships Adwick Adwick 4

2:44.37 407 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Adwick 2

2:47.18 387 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3

2:44.02 410  18/06/16 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Adwick 3

2:51.07 361  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Edlington 3

2:51.02 361 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:58.74 316 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

3:10.59 261 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

3:05.03 285  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Edlington 3

3:06.14 280 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

3:07.36 275 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

3:13.71 248 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

3:30.49 194 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Edlington 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


